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Thank you for choosing The Mountain View Hotel for your next special occasion. We 
look forward to catering for all your needs and ensuring your function is a

complete success!

We are committed to providing exceptional customer service so please do
not hesitate to call us to further discuss how we may meet your requirements. 
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complete success!

We are committed to providing exceptional customer service so please do
not hesitate to call us to further discuss how we may meet your requirements. 

WelcomeWelcome



Our private function room is equipped with an exclusive entry point, fully stocked bar, private bathrooms,
AV facilities including projector, an area for your Dj and dancing, as well as an outdoor smoking area.

CAPACITY:
Cocktail style - 120 guests
Seated event - 50 guests

ROOM HIRE
$300 for a 5 hour event duration, bookable until 1am. Additional time is
charged at $250 per hour, and is available at the Manager's discretion.

Our private function room is equipped with an exclusive entry point, fully stocked bar, private bathrooms,
AV facilities including projector, an area for your Dj and dancing, as well as an outdoor smoking area.

CAPACITY:
Cocktail style - 120 guests
Seated event - 50 guests

ROOM HIRE
$300 for a 5 hour event duration, bookable until 1am. Additional time is
charged at $250 per hour, and is available at the Manager's discretion.

Our Function RoomOur Function Room



The Lounge is equipped with a large dance floor and stage, fully stocked bar, private bathrooms, three pool
tables, AV facilities including projector, as well as an outdoor smoking area.

CAPACITY:
Cocktail style - 60 - 200 guests

Seated event - 60 guests with a dance floor
80 guests without a dance floor

ROOM HIRE
$500 for a 5 hour event duration, bookable until 1am. Additional time is
charged at $250 per hour, and is available at the Manager's discretion.

The Lounge is equipped with a large dance floor and stage, fully stocked bar, private bathrooms, three pool
tables, AV facilities including projector, as well as an outdoor smoking area.

CAPACITY:
Cocktail style - 60 - 200 guests

Seated event - 60 guests with a dance floor
80 guests without a dance floor

ROOM HIRE
$500 for a 5 hour event duration, bookable until 1am. Additional time is
charged at $250 per hour, and is available at the Manager's discretion.

The Sports LoungeThe Sports Lounge



All-Inclusive Party PackagesAll-Inclusive Party Packages

5 hour event duration
Food & beverage staff

Cake & gift tables
1 x Security Guard

6 catering platters of your choice
$500 Bar Tab to get the night started!

5 hour event duration
Food & beverage staff

Cake & gift tables
1 x Security Guard

6 catering platters of your choice
$500 Bar Tab to get the night started!

Suitable for 40-60 guestsSuitable for 40-60 guests
PACKAGE 1 - $1,800PACKAGE 1 - $1,800

5 hour event duration
Food & beverage staff

Cake & gift tables
1 x Security Guard

8 catering platters of your choice
$750 Bar Tab to get the night started!

5 hour event duration
Food & beverage staff

Cake & gift tables
1 x Security Guard

8 catering platters of your choice
$750 Bar Tab to get the night started!

Suitable for 60-80 guestsSuitable for 60-80 guests
PACKAGE 2 - $2,400PACKAGE 2 - $2,400

5 hour event duration
Food & beverage staff

Cake & gift tables
2 x Security Guards
Tea & Coffee Station

12 catering platters of your choice
$1,000 Bar Tab to get the night started!

5 hour event duration
Food & beverage staff

Cake & gift tables
2 x Security Guards
Tea & Coffee Station

12 catering platters of your choice
$1,000 Bar Tab to get the night started!

Suitable for 80-120 guestsSuitable for 80-120 guests
PACKAGE 3 - $3,200PACKAGE 3 - $3,200



Catering PlattersCatering Platters

Vegetable spring rolls, mini dim sims,
party sausage rolls, party pies,
samosas, mini pizzas

Vegetable spring rolls, mini dim sims,
party sausage rolls, party pies,
samosas, mini pizzas

Basic Hot Food Platter $90Basic Hot Food Platter $90

Crumbed calamari, risotto balls,
torpedo prawns, gourmet party pies,
quiche tartlets, chicken satay sticks

Crumbed calamari, risotto balls,
torpedo prawns, gourmet party pies,
quiche tartlets, chicken satay sticks

Gourmet Hot Food Platter $110Gourmet Hot Food Platter $110

Spinach and ricotta pastizzi,
vegetarian spring rolls, mini pasties,
samosas, curry puffs, potato wedges

Spinach and ricotta pastizzi,
vegetarian spring rolls, mini pasties,
samosas, curry puffs, potato wedges

Vegetarian Platter $90Vegetarian Platter $90

A selection of cold meats, cheeses,
marinated vegetables and water
crackers

A selection of cold meats, cheeses,
marinated vegetables and water
crackers

Antipasto Platter $100Antipasto Platter $100

Chef's selection of freshly made
sandwiches
Chef's selection of freshly made
sandwiches

Sandwich Platter $90 (GF avail)Sandwich Platter $90 (GF avail)

Three cheeses with grissini sticks,
water crackers, fruits and nuts
Three cheeses with grissini sticks,
water crackers, fruits and nuts

Cheese Platter $90Cheese Platter $90

An assortment of fresh seasonal
fruits
An assortment of fresh seasonal
fruits

Fruit Platter $85Fruit Platter $85

Three dips with carrot, celery and
cucumber sticks, water crackers and
grissini sticks

Three dips with carrot, celery and
cucumber sticks, water crackers and
grissini sticks

Dip Platter $70Dip Platter $70

Chicken satay bites, prawn and
potato twists, falafel bites with yogurt
dip, spring rolls and beef teriyaki
skewers

Chicken satay bites, prawn and
potato twists, falafel bites with yogurt
dip, spring rolls and beef teriyaki
skewers

Gluten Free Platter $110Gluten Free Platter $110

* To ensure an enjoyable evening and to
remain inline with our RSA policies, we
require a minimum order of one (1) platter
per 10 guests

* To ensure an enjoyable evening and to
remain inline with our RSA policies, we
require a minimum order of one (1) platter
per 10 guests

Additional platters can be ordered alongside
our all-inclusive packages for the prices
listed.

Additional platters can be ordered alongside
our all-inclusive packages for the prices
listed.



Buffet MenuBuffet Menu

MEATS (select two):
Lamb, Beef, Pork

HOT SIDES (select two):
Roasted Pumpkin, Roasted Potato, Steamed Vegetables, Green peas

COLD SIDES (select two):
Pasta Salad, Potato Salad, Garden Salad

DESSERTS (select two):
Stick Date Pudding, Apple Crumble, Fresh Fruit Salad

MEATS (select two):
Lamb, Beef, Pork

HOT SIDES (select two):
Roasted Pumpkin, Roasted Potato, Steamed Vegetables, Green peas

COLD SIDES (select two):
Pasta Salad, Potato Salad, Garden Salad

DESSERTS (select two):
Stick Date Pudding, Apple Crumble, Fresh Fruit Salad

Option One - $38 P/HeadOption One - $38 P/Head

* Buffets are for a minimum of 40 and a maximum of 70 guests. Children 12 & Under
are priced at $15 per head

* Buffets are for a minimum of 40 and a maximum of 70 guests. Children 12 & Under
are priced at $15 per head

SOUP (select two):
Pumpkin, Tomato & Basil, Potato & Leek, Moroccan vegetable, Spinach & Mushroom

MEATS (select two):
Lamb, Beef, Pork

HOT DISHES (select one):
Creamy Mushroom Pasta, Vegetable Fried Rice, Beef Stew, Green Chicken Curry

HOT SIDES (select two):
Roasted Pumpkin, Roasted Potato, Steamed Vegetables, Green peas

COLD SIDES (select two):
Pasta Salad, Potato Salad, Garden Salad

DESSERTS (select two):
Stick Date Pudding, Apple Crumble, Fresh Fruit Salad, Pavlova

SOUP (select two):
Pumpkin, Tomato & Basil, Potato & Leek, Moroccan vegetable, Spinach & Mushroom

MEATS (select two):
Lamb, Beef, Pork

HOT DISHES (select one):
Creamy Mushroom Pasta, Vegetable Fried Rice, Beef Stew, Green Chicken Curry

HOT SIDES (select two):
Roasted Pumpkin, Roasted Potato, Steamed Vegetables, Green peas

COLD SIDES (select two):
Pasta Salad, Potato Salad, Garden Salad

DESSERTS (select two):
Stick Date Pudding, Apple Crumble, Fresh Fruit Salad, Pavlova

Option Two - $48 P/HeadOption Two - $48 P/Head


